Product Reference Guide
Advanced Wound Care
1105_AWC Catalogue(ROW).indd   1 19/03/2010   09:53
Introduction
SYSTAGENIX WOUND MANAGEMENT
This guide has been developed to provide a useful overview of the wound
management products available from Systagenix.
The catalogue is divided into sections which outline the history, the vision and the

1105_AWC Catalogue(ROW).indd   39 19/03/2010   09:54
40
Sizes Codes and Ordering Information
SILVERCEL* Non-Adherent Dressing
Product
Code
Size Eaches
Per Carton
Cartons
Per box
Boxes
Per Case
CAD7050 5cm x 5cm 10 5
(50 eaches)
12
(600 eaches)
CAD7011 11cm x 11cm 10 5
(50 eaches)
12
(600 eaches)
CAD7020 10cm x 20cm 5 5
(25 eaches)
8
(200 eaches)
CAD7230 2.5cm x 30.5cm 5 5
(25 eaches)
6
(150 eaches)
SILVERCEL* Hydro-Alginate With Silver